Beef by

Knish

SHOP
Trays Pans and More 2024

the Pan

1-15 people  15-25 people 30-50 people
9X13 9X26 shallow 9X26 Deep
Beef and Broccoli $95.00 $140.00 $220.00
Pepper Steak $95.00 $140.00 $220
Molasses Beef Tips $95.00 $140.00 $220
BBQ Beef $95.00 $140.00 $220
Meatballs $70.00 $90.00 $160
Pulled Beef $95.00 $140.00 $220
Beef Lo Mein $85.00 $115.00 $160
Chili $70.00 $90.00 $135
Chicken by the Pan
1-15 people  15-25 people 30-50 people
9X13 9X26 shallow 9X26 Deep
Poppers $90.00 $139.00 $210
Sesame chicken $90.00 $139.00 $210
Pretzel Chicken $90.00 $139.00 $210
Chicken Fingers $90.00 $139.00 $210
Basil Thai Chicken $90.00 $139.00 $210
Chicken Lo Mein $80.00 $109.00 $175
Wings choose Grilled or Fried $80.00 $109.00 $175
Drummets $80.00 $109.00 $175
Chili $80.00 $109.00 $175
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Starches & Vegetable

1-15 people  15-25 people 30-50 people
9X13 9X26 shallow 9X26 Deep
Rice $35 $70 $100
Fried Rice $35 $70 $100
Wild Rice $40 $80 $110
Roasted Potatoes $45 $90 $115
Mashed Potatoes $35 $70 $100
Orzo $50 $75 $130
Farfel $40 $65 $110
Couscous $55 $80 $130
Grilled Vegetables $55 $85 $130
Green Beans $40 $75 $120
French Fries $35 $50 $65

App etiZQI'S by the piece

Salmon Skewers $3.25
London Broil Skewers $3.50
Grilled Chicken Skewers $3.00
Pulled Beef Wontons $3.50
Mini Pastrami Sandwich Wontons  $3.50
Turkey Lollypops $2.75
Bavarian Cucumber Sausage Rounds $2.75
Hawaiian Meatballs Skewers $3.00
Balsamic Mushroom Skewers $1.50
Asian Glazed Meatball Skewers $2.50
Lamb Meatballs Skewers $3.50
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Hot appetizers

1-15 people ~ 15-25 people 30-50 people
9X13 9X26 shallow 9X26 Deep
Franks in blankets $55.00 $85.00 $130
Mini potato puffs $55.00 $85.00 $130
Mini eggrolls $65.00 $85.00 $145
Mini meat knishes $80.00 $115.00 $150
Mini spinach puffs $55.00 $85.00 $130
Pulled beef croissant $75.00 $110.00 N/A
Assorted appetizer pan N/A $110.00 N/A

Trays

Deli trays
All come with Coleslaw, potato, lettuce, tomato, pickles, mayo and mustard and get sold by the person

The Old Timer on $18.99 Per Person

Brisket or Roast Beef, Corned Beef, Pastrami, Turkey Rye Bread On The Side

Have It premade in a Wrap, Mini Baguettes or on Rye bread Add 5.50

Turkey Fest $15.99 per Person Do It in A Wrap Or In Mini Baguettes Add $.50

Turkey, Turkey Pastrami, Smoked Turkey, Honey Glazed or Mexican Turkey Rye Bread On The Side
Have it premade in A Wrap or on Mini Baguettes or on Rye bread Add 5.50

Standard $16.49 per Person Do It in A Wrap Or In Mini Baguettes Add $.50

Turkey, Turkey Pastrami, Smoked Turkey, and Pastrami Rye Bread On The Side

Have it premade in A Wrap or on Mini Baguettes or on Rye bread Add 5.50
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Subs

All served with lettuce and tomato mayo and mustard on the side

3’ Premium $154.00 (8-18 people)
5’ Premium $229.99 (20-30 people)
Roast Beef, Pastrami, Corned Beef, and Turkey

3’ Turkey Heaven $134.00 (8-18 people)
5’ Turkey Heaven $195.99(20-30 people)
Turkey, Turkey Pastrami, and Smoked Turkey

3’ Standard $125.00 (8-18 people)
5’ Standard $155.99 (20-30 people)

Turkey, Salami and Bologna

Meat Nosh trays

Stand alone without any sides and get sold by the platter
1-10 people 20-40 people 10-20 people

Small Med Large Ext Large
Grilled chicken strip S70 S96 S135 $200
Comes with a chefs choice dipping sauce
London broil platter $85 $165 $230 $350
Meat lover’s tray S75 S150 $200 $300

all in strips or cubes and 5 chefs choice house sauces

London broil, pastrami, corned beef, grilled chicken, schnitzel, deli roll or hard salami
Sushi

Comes with soy and volcano sauce

16” ¥ fish % vegetable $75.00 all fish $85.00 all veggie $70.00 64pcs (10-20people)
16” premium rolls and sashimi $110.00

18” ¥ fish % vegetable $100.00 all fish $115.00 all veggie $90.00 88pcs (20-30people)
18” premium rolls and sashimi or a sashimi flower $145.00
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Cured Fish Boards

Small Med Large Ext Large
Cured Salmon S65 $110 $200 $300
Cured Salmon and Tuna $70 $125 $230 $345
Whole Salmon Board $150 XL Board with a baby salmon and Gefilte fish. Decorated with
vegetables.
Vegetarian Trays

Small Med Large Ext Large
Vegetable Tray S35 S50 S65 $80
Grilled Vegetable Tray $44.99 $69.99 $89.99
Fruit Tray $100 $130 $175 $210
Fruit Salad Board S75 $100 $160 $205

The Cookout Corner

Hot dogs $ 5.99 pc. Bun, mayo ketchup& mustard

Hamburgers $ 7.99 pc. Bun, lettuce, tomato, mayo ketchup& mustard
Sliders assembled S 6.99 pc. slider, slider bun, tomato, lettuce, dab of mustard
Sliders separate $ 5.99 pc. on the side same as slider
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Salads

(5-15people)(15-20

Each salad comes with a dressing of your choice

12"

Caesar, Golden Italian, Tomato vinaigrette or French

Caesar salad

Garden salad

Premium chef salad

Add grilled Chicken

Add Deli

Add London Broil

Add Salmon

Cole Slaw

Potato Salad

Baby Corn Salad
Balsamic Grape Tomato Salad
Chickpea Salad

Hearts of Palm Salad
Cucumber Salad

Asian Red Cabbage Salad
Seafood Salad

Tuna Salad
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$6.49 per lb

$7.49 per lb

$10.99 per Ib
$10.99 per Ib
$10.99 per Ib
$10.99 per Ib
$6.99 per Ib

$10.99 per Ib
$13.99 per Ib
$13.99 per Ib

$45.00
$45.00
$55.00
$35.00
$35.00
$45.00
$45.00

16"

$60.00
$60.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00

18"

$75.00
$75.00
$95.00
$65.00
$65.00
$75.00
$75.00
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To round it out

12” 16" 18"
Tex Mex $45.99 $65.99 $80.49
Comes with side of taco chips
Taco chips and salsa S17 $30 $40
Popcorn $12.00 $25.00 $35.00
Corn dogs $6.00 (15mimum)
Soft pretzels $2.99 pc Select cinnamon or salty
Dessert

5-12people 15-25people  25-40people

12” 16" 18"
Assorted homemade knish delish cookies $44.99 $69.99 $80.49
Assorted Petit fours $80.49 $90.49
Cookie and brownie platter $40.00 $65.00 $85.00
Hot chocolate buns 13X26 pan $54.99
Hot cinnamon buns 13X26 pan $54.99
Hot Smores 13x29 pan $80.49
Hot Chocolate Chip 13x29 pan $80.49
Fruit trays $54.99 $69.99 $89.99
Fruit salad 3lb. $30.00 5lb. $50.00 10lb. $100.00
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Shabbos

Potato Kugel
Yerushlami Kugal

Salt and Pepper Kugel
Sweet Noodle Kugel
Yapchik

Cholent

Turkey Salad
Chopped Liver

Deli Roll

Stuffed Chicken

Herring

8 oz container-
2 Ib container-
4 |b container-
Herring platter-

s7

s27
$53
$40

(5 flavors in a compartment tray)
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9X13 9X26 shallow
$40.00 $65.00
$40.00 $65.00
$40.00 $65.00
$40.00 $65.00
$65.00 $105.00
$55.00 $75.00
$11.99 per Ib

$11.99 per Ib

$30.00 each

$11.99 each

9X26 Deep

$125.00
$100.00



