

Beef by the Pan

	1-15 people	15-25 people	30-50 people
	9X13	9X26 shallow	9X26 Deep
Beef and Broccoli	\$95.00	\$140.00	\$220.00
Pepper Steak	\$95.00	\$140.00	\$220
Molasses Beef Tips	\$95.00	\$140.00	\$220
BBQ Beef	\$95.00	\$140.00	\$220
Meatballs	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$160
Pulled Beef	\$95.00	\$140.00	\$220
Beef Lo Mein	\$85.00	\$115.00	\$160
Chili	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$135

Chicken by the Pan

	1-15 people	15-25 people	30-50 people
	9X13	9X26 shallow	9X26 Deep
Poppers	\$90.00	\$139.00	\$210
Sesame chicken	\$90.00	\$139.00	\$210
Pretzel Chicken	\$90.00	\$139.00	\$210
Chicken Fingers	\$90.00	\$139.00	\$210
Basil Thai Chicken	\$90.00	\$139.00	\$210
Chicken Lo Mein	\$80.00	\$109.00	\$175
Wings choose Grilled or Fried	\$80.00	\$109.00	\$175
Drummets	\$80.00	\$109.00	\$175
Chili	\$80.00	\$109.00	\$175



Starches & Vegetable

	1-15 people	15-25 people	30-50 people
	9X13	9X26 shallow	9X26 Deep
Rice	\$35	\$70	\$100
Fried Rice	\$35	\$70	\$100
Wild Rice	\$40	\$80	\$110
Roasted Potatoes	\$45	\$90	\$115
Mashed Potatoes	\$35	\$70	\$100
Orzo	\$50	\$75	\$130
Farfel	\$40	\$65	\$110
Couscous	\$55	\$80	\$130
Grilled Vegetables	\$55	\$85	\$130
Green Beans	\$40	\$75	\$120
French Fries	\$35	\$50	\$65

Appetizers by the piece

Salmon Skewers	\$3.25
London Broil Skewers	\$3.50
Grilled Chicken Skewers	\$3.00
Pulled Beef Wontons	\$3.50
Mini Pastrami Sandwich Wontons	\$3.50
Turkey Lollypops	\$2.75
Bavarian Cucumber Sausage Rounds	\$2.75
Hawaiian Meatballs Skewers	\$3.00
Balsamic Mushroom Skewers	\$1.50
Asian Glazed Meatball Skewers	\$2.50
Lamb Meatballs Skewers	\$3.50



Hot appetizers

	1-15 people	15-25 people	30-50 people
	9X13	9X26 shallow	9X26 Deep
Franks in blankets	\$55.00	\$85.00	\$130
Mini potato puffs	\$55.00	\$85.00	\$130
Mini eggrolls	\$65.00	\$85.00	\$145
Mini meat knishes	\$80.00	\$115.00	\$150
Mini spinach puffs	\$55.00	\$85.00	\$130
Pulled beef croissant	\$75.00	\$110.00	N/A
Assorted appetizer pan	N/A	\$110.00	N/A

Trays

<u>Deli trays</u>

All come with Coleslaw, potato, lettuce, tomato, pickles, mayo and mustard and get sold by the person The Old Timer on \$18.99 Per Person Brisket or Roast Beef, Corned Beef, Pastrami, Turkey Rye Bread On The Side *Have It premade in a Wrap, Mini Baguettes or on Rye bread Add \$.50* Turkey Fest \$15.99 per Person Do It in A Wrap Or In Mini Baguettes Add \$.50 Turkey, Turkey Pastrami, Smoked Turkey, Honey Glazed or Mexican Turkey Rye Bread On The Side *Have it premade in A Wrap or on Mini Baguettes or on Rye bread Add \$.50* Standard \$16.49 per Person Do It in A Wrap Or In Mini Baguettes Add \$.50 Turkey, Turkey Pastrami, Smoked Turkey, and Pastrami Rye Bread On The Side *Have it premade in A Wrap or on Mini Baguettes or on Rye bread Add \$.50*



<u>Subs</u>

All served with lettuce and tomato mayo and mustard on the side				
3' Premium	\$154.00 (8-18 people)			
5' Premium	\$229.99 (20-30 people)			
Roast Beef, Pastrami, Corned Beef, and Turkey				
3' Turkey Heaven	\$134.00 (8-18 people)			
5' Turkey Heaven	\$195.99(20-30 people)			
Turkey, Turkey Pastrami, and Smoked Turkey				
3' Standard	\$125.00 (8-18 people)			
5' Standard	\$155.99 (20-30 people)			
Turkey, Salami and Bologna				

Meat Nosh trays

Stand alone without any sides and get sold by the platter

1-10 people 20-40 people 10-20 people

	Small	Med	Large	Ext Large
Grilled chicken strip	\$70	\$96	\$135	\$200
Comes with a chefs choice dipping sau	ice			
London broil platter	\$85	\$165	\$230	\$350
Meat lover's tray	\$75	\$150	\$200	\$300

all in strips or cubes and 5 chefs choice house sauces

London broil, pastrami, corned beef, grilled chicken, schnitzel, deli roll or hard salami

<u>Sushi</u>

Comes with soy and volcano sauce

16" ½ fish ½ vegetable \$75.00 all fish \$85.00 all veggie \$70.00 64pcs (10-20people)
16" premium rolls and sashimi \$110.00

18" ½ fish ½ vegetable \$100.00 all fish \$115.00 all veggie \$90.00 88pcs (20-30people)

18" premium rolls and sashimi or a sashimi flower \$145.00



Cured Fish Boards

	Small	Med	Large	Ext Large
Cured Salmon	\$65	\$110	\$200	\$300
Cured Salmon and Tuna	\$70	\$125	\$230	\$345
Whole Salmon Board vegetables.	\$150 XL Boa	rd with a baby sa	lmon and Gefilte fi	sh. Decorated with
<u>Vegetarian Trays</u>				
	Small	Med	Large	Ext Large

	Small	меа	Large	Ext Large
Vegetable Tray	\$35	\$50	\$65	\$80
Grilled Vegetable Tray		\$44.99	\$69.99	\$89.99
Fruit Tray	\$100	\$130	\$175	\$210
Fruit Salad Board	\$75	\$100	\$160	\$205

The Cookout Corner

Hot dogs	\$ 5.99 pc. Bun, mayo ketchup& mustard
Hamburgers	\$ 7.99 pc. Bun, lettuce, tomato, mayo ketchup& mustard
Sliders assembled	\$ 6.99 pc. slider, slider bun, tomato, lettuce, dab of mustard
Sliders separate	\$ 5.99 pc. on the side same as slider



Salads

(5-15people)(15-20

		12"	16"	18"
Each salad comes with a dressi	ng of your choic	е		
Caesar, Golden Italian, Tomato	vinaigrette or F	rench		
Caesar salad		\$45.00	\$60.00	\$75.00
Garden salad		\$45.00	\$60.00	\$75.00
Premium chef salad		\$55.00	\$75.00	\$95.00
Add grilled Chicken		\$35.00	\$50.00	\$65.00
Add Deli		\$35.00	\$50.00	\$65.00
Add London Broil		\$45.00	\$60.00	\$75.00
Add Salmon		\$45.00	\$60.00	\$75.00
Cole Slaw	\$6.49 per lb			
Potato Salad	\$7.49 per lb			
Baby Corn Salad	\$10.99 per lb			
Balsamic Grape Tomato Salad	\$10.99 per lb			
Chickpea Salad	\$10.99 per lb			
Hearts of Palm Salad	\$10.99 per lb			
Cucumber Salad	\$6.99 per lb			
Asian Red Cabbage Salad	\$10.99 per lb			
Seafood Salad	\$13.99 per lb			
Tuna Salad	\$13.99 per lb			



To round it out

	12"	16"	18"	
Tex Mex	\$45.99	\$65.99	\$80.49	
Comes with side of taco chips				
Taco chips and salsa	\$17	\$30	\$40	
Popcorn	\$12.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	
Corn dogs	\$6.00 (15mimum)			
Soft pretzels	\$2.99 pc Select cinnamon or salty			

Dessert

	5-12people	e 15-25people	25-40people
	12"	16"	18"
Assorted homemade knish delish cookies	\$44.99	\$69.99	\$80.49
Assorted Petit fours		\$80.49	\$90.49
Cookie and brownie platter	\$40.00	\$65.00	\$85.00
Hot chocolate buns 13X26 pan			\$54.99
Hot cinnamon buns 13X26 pan			\$54.99
Hot Smores 13x29 pan			\$80.49
Hot Chocolate Chip 13x29 pan			\$80.49
Fruit trays	\$54.99	\$69.99	\$89.99
Fruit salad	3lb. \$30.00	5lb. \$50.00 10	lb. \$100.00



Shabbos

		9X13	9X26 shallow	9X26 Deep	
Potato Kugel		\$40.00	\$65.00		
Yerushlami Kugal		\$40.00	\$65.00		
Salt and Pepper Kugel		\$40.00	\$65.00		
Sweet Noodle Kugel		\$40.00	\$65.00		
Yapchik		\$65.00	\$105.00	\$125.00	
Cholent		\$55.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	
Turkey Salad		\$11.99 per lb			
Chopped Liver		\$11.99 per lb			
Deli Roll		\$30.00 each			
Stuffed Chicken		\$11.99 each			
<u>Herring</u>					
8 oz container-	\$7				
2 lb container-	\$27				
4 lb container-	\$53				
Herring platter-	\$40				
(5 flavors in a compartment tray)					